
Page 1Report Created FRI 2 AUG 2019 16:41<siwidata>

KVARTFINALE SEMIFINALE FINALE

SKYTEDUELL KVINNER

# Name Nat. Time
116 VITKOVA Veronika CZE 19.8

101 WIERER Dorothea ITA +0.8

148 NORDVANG Randi Sollid NOR +4.7

124 KALKENBERG Emilie Ågheim NOR +5.5

133 ÖBERG Elvira SWE +6.8

108 MAKARAINEN Kaisa FIN +13.5

132 ENODD Jenny NOR +15.4

140 STØLEN Gunhild Viljugrein NOR +15.9

117 PUSKARCIKOVA Eva CZE +18.5

109 JURLOVA-PERCHT Jekaterina RUS +30.9

141 KVELVANE Une Christiane TronerudNOR +46.8

125 CHARVATOVA Lucie CZE +54.2

# Name Nat. Time
142 SANGESLAND Ingvild NOR 22.6

126 KNOTTEN Karoline Offigstad NOR +3.1

115 PERSSON Linn SWE +4.7

110 BRORSSON Mona SWE +7.5

147 SKOTLAND Vilde Aurora GusevikNOR +8.4

123 BRUN-LIE Thekla NOR +9.8

107 ECKHOFF Tiril Kampenhaug NOR +12.3

118 HÖGBERG Elisabeth SWE +13.7

134 LIEN Ida NOR +15.0

139 NERAASEN Sigrid Bilstad NOR +16.4

131 ERDAL Karoline NOR +18.1

102 VITTOZZI Lisa ITA +23.8

# Name Nat. Time
135 GRUE Eline NOR 24.6

103 KUZMINA Anastasija SVK +0.3

130 FEMSTEINEVIK Ragnhild NOR +5.5

127 JISLOVA Jessica CZE +6.9

138 HERFOSS Ida Emilie NOR +7.4

119 BENDIKA Baiba LAT +8.9

111 DAVIDOVA Marketa CZE +9.0

122 COLOMBO Caroline FRA +11.0

106 TANDREVOLD Ingrid Landmark NOR +13.4

114 BRAISAZ Justine FRA +16.5

143 ROSTAD Sofie NOR  

146 NÆSS Karoline NOR  

# Name Nat. Time
121 NILSSON Emma SWE 18.6

120 SOLEMDAL Synnøve NOR +2.9

137 SKOGAN Marit Ishol NOR +9.9

145 SKJEVDAL Kristina NOR +12.7

112 SIMON Julia FRA +12.8

144 WIIG Kirsten Daae NOR +14.6

128 CHEVALIER Chloe FRA +15.1

104 RØISELAND Marte Olsbu NOR +15.9

129 ANDERSSON Ingela SWE +24.5

113 AYMONIER Celia FRA +26.4

105 ÖBERG Hanna SWE +29.4

136 HORKA Ludmilla CZE +1:33.6

# Name Nat. Time

101 WIERER Dorothea ITA 20.2

148 NORDVANG Randi Sollid NOR +2.3

147 SKOTLAND Vilde Aurora GusevikNOR +2.4

110 BRORSSON Mona SWE +6.9

124 KALKENBERG Emilie Ågheim NOR +7.2

126 KNOTTEN Karoline Offigstad NOR +7.8

115 PERSSON Linn SWE +9.0

123 BRUN-LIE Thekla NOR +9.7

144 WIIG Kirsten Daae NOR +10.0

133 ÖBERG Elvira SWE +11.1

116 VITKOVA Veronika CZE +11.7

142 SANGESLAND Ingvild NOR +12.2

# Name Nat. Time

121 NILSSON Emma SWE 19.2

104 RØISELAND Marte Olsbu NOR +0.2

135 GRUE Eline NOR +1.1

145 SKJEVDAL Kristina NOR +7.9

127 JISLOVA Jessica CZE +8.3

138 HERFOSS Ida Emilie NOR +9.4

130 FEMSTEINEVIK Ragnhild NOR +9.5

120 SOLEMDAL Synnøve NOR +9.7

103 KUZMINA Anastasija SVK +14.8

137 SKOGAN Marit Ishol NOR +16.8

108 MAKARAINEN Kaisa FIN +17.2

112 SIMON Julia FRA +17.3

# Name Nat. Time

101 WIERER Dorothea ITA 20.3

148 NORDVANG Randi Sollid NOR +3.5

104 RØISELAND Marte Olsbu NOR +4.8

147 SKOTLAND Vilde Aurora GusevikNOR +5.0

110 BRORSSON Mona SWE +5.5

145 SKJEVDAL Kristina NOR +7.5

126 KNOTTEN Karoline Offigstad NOR +8.9

121 NILSSON Emma SWE +9.1

135 GRUE Eline NOR +9.5

127 JISLOVA Jessica CZE +9.9

124 KALKENBERG Emilie Ågheim NOR +11.5

128 CHEVALIER Chloe FRA  


